KXR94 Series
Accelerometers and Inclinometers
Small Package - 5x5x1.2mm DFN
Multiplexed Analog or Digital SPI Interface
Internal 1KHz Low Pass Filter
Low Noise
Lead-free Solderability
Excellent Temperature Performance

2 Internal low pass filter.  Lower frequencies are user definable with external capacitors.
3 SPI communication rate can be optimized for faster communication.
ORDERING GUIDE
Product
Axis(es) of
Sensitivity
Range
(g)
Sensitivity  Offset
Operating
Voltage (V)
Temperature
(°C)
Package Ouput
KXR94-1050 XYZ 2 560 (mV/g) 1.4 V 2.8 -40 to +85 5x5x1.2 DFN Mux Analog
KXR94-2050 XYZ 2 660 (mV/g) 1.65V 3.3 -40 to +85 5x5x1.2 DFN Mux Analog
KXR94-2283 XYZ 2 1000 (mV/g) 2.5V 5.0 Mux Analog -40 to +85 5x5x1.2 DFN
KXR94-2353 XYZ 2 819 (counts/g) 2048 counts 3.3 -40 to +85 5x5x1.2 DFN Digital SPI
KXR94-7050 XYZ 2 660 (mV/g) 1.65V 3.3 -40 to 125 5x5x1.2 DFN Mux Analog
Hzg /
© Kionix 2010  All Rights Reserved
July 27, 2010 Rev. 1.3
Page 2 of 2